Continental Cup Rankings: Europe Elite Men

Rank
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NEW

+33

Given Name
Antonio
Barclay
Jonathan
Antonio
Marco
Christopher
Mark

Kevin Tarek
Roberto
Francesc
Dorian
Csongor

Jan

Mikita

Léo

Sylvain

Family Name
Serrat Seoane
Izzard

Zipf

Benito Lopez
Van Der Stel
Perham

Dévay

Vifuela Gonzalez
Sanchez Mantecon
Godoy Contreras
Coninx

Lehmann

Volar

Bely

Bergere

Fridelance

YOB

1995

1998

1986

1994

1991

1995

1996

1995

1996

1986

1994

1999

1992

1995

1996

1995

NOC

ESP

GBR

GER

ESP

NED

GBR

HUN

ESP

ESP

ESP

FRA

HUN

CZE

BLR

FRA

Sul

Events

Points

626.00

419.00

371.00

367.00

356.00

281.00

279.00

274.00

264.00

255.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

247.00

231.00

231.00
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Given Name
Rostislav
Tom
Oleksiy
Gabriel
Casper
Yegor
Max
Jack
Jordi
Frantisek
Samuel
Ivan
Alexey
Andres
Calum
Kacper
Henrik
Andrea

Alex

Family Name
Pevtsov
Richard
Syutkin
Sandor
Stornes
Martynenko
Studer

Willis

Garcia Gracia
Linduska
Dickinson
Ivanov

Kalistratov

Cendan Llorens

Johnson
Stepniak
Klemmesen
Secchiero

Yee

YOB

1987

1993

1985

1996

1997

1987

1996

1997

1992

1994

1997

1989

1994

1997

1994

1994

1993

1988

1998

NOC

AZE

FRA

UKR

SWE

NOR

UKR

Sul

GBR

ESP

CZE

GBR

UKR

RUS

ESP

GBR

POL

DEN

ITA

GBR

Events

Points

231.00

231.00

231.00

214.00

214.00

198.00

198.00

186.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

183.00

183.00

180.00

176.00

175.00

169.00

169.00

169.00
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NEW

-10
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Given Name
Alexander
Christophe
Sergiy
Jérémy
Simon
Simon
Miguel
Yoav
Nicola
Adrien
Bence
Nathan
Bob
Titouan
Tim

Idan
Arthur
Ignacio

James

Family Name
Bryukhankov
De Keyser
Kurochkin
Quindos
Viain
Westermann
Arraiolos
Avigdor
Azzano
Briffod
Lehmann
Grayel
Haller
Scheunemann
Van Hemel
Apsimon

De Jaegher

Gonzalez Garcia

Teagle

YOB

1987

1993

1988

1991

1993

1998

1988

1999

1997

1994

1997

1995

1993

1998

1990

1997

1994

1996

1996

NOC

RUS

BEL

UKR

FRA

FRA

Sul

POR

ISR

ITA

Sul

HUN

FRA

LUX

FRA

BEL

ISR

BEL

ESP

GBR

Events

Points

157.00

157.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

133.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00
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NEW

-12

-13
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NEW
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Given Name
Nathan
Nicklas
Lennart
Frederic
Mikita
Uxio
Ran
Ander
Anatole
Lukas
Noah
Itamar
Sergey
Tomasz
Luca
Michat
Milan
Erwin

André

Family Name
Guerbeur
Rgssner
Sievers

Funk
Katsianeu
Abuin Ares
Sagiv

Garcia Rendo
Giraud Telme
Pertl

Servais
Alster
Kostenko
Marcinek
Facchinetti
Oliwa

Tomin
Vanderplancke

Dias

YOB

1996

1991

1997

1997

1996

1991

1997

1997

1995

1995

1997

1995

1996

1991

1988

1997

1996

1995

1996

NOC

FRA

DEN

GER

GER

BLR

ESP

ISR

ESP

FRA

AUT

BEL

ISR

UKR

POL

ITA

POL

SRB

BEL

POR

Events

Points

106.00

106.00

106.00

98.00

98.00

91.00

91.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

66.00



Rank
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NEW

-15

NEW

NEW

-16

-16

Given Name
Christopher
Alastair
Noam

Pedro Afonso
Antonio

Federico

Showing 1 to 79 of 79 entries

Family Name
Mintern
Rogers
Ronen
Gaspar
Hernaert

Spinazzé

YOB

1994

1995

1997

1994

1996

1998

NOC

IRL

ITU

ISR

POR

BEL

ITA

Events

Points

66.00

61.00

61.00

57.00

57.00

57.00



